
ID Task Name Start

1 Power supplies Wed 21-03-18

2 Work package E2: Design update Mon 02-04-18

3 Work package E3: Purchase Wed 21-03-18

4 Purchase period I Wed 21-03-18

5 Purchase period II Mon 11-06-18

6 Work package E0: Delivery Wed 28-03-18

7 Control crate components Wed 28-03-18

8 Output converter components Wed 28-03-18

9 System components Fri 22-06-18

10 Work package E4: Assembly #1 - #8 Mon 27-08-18

11 MPS #1 - #4 Mon 27-08-18

12 MPS #5 - #8 Mon 10-09-18

13 Work package E5: Reg. mod. Test #1 - #2 Fri 10-08-18

14 Work package E6: Module tests #1 - #8 (excl. reg. mod. 

#1 - #2)

Wed 27-06-18

15 Work package E7: System test #1 Fri 28-09-18

16 Work package E8: System test #2- #8 Thu 04-10-18

17

18

19 Girder assemblies Wed 21-03-18

20 Work package M1: Design update Mon 02-04-18

21 Work package M2: Purchase Wed 21-03-18

22 Purchase period I Wed 21-03-18

23 Purchase period II Mon 11-06-18

24 Work package M0: Delivery Wed 28-03-18

25 Ferrites Wed 28-03-18

26 Ceramic chambers Mon 18-06-18

27 Coils Mon 18-06-18

28 Other components Mon 18-06-18

29 Work package M5: Spole #2-#9 Wed 25-07-18

30 Work package M6: Spole #10-#17 Tue 21-08-18

31 Work package M7: Magnet assembly Wed 08-08-18

32 Work package M8: Girder assembly Mon 27-08-18
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